
PatentSight Webinar:
Patent Management: 
Uncovering Cost-Savings in 
your Portfolio
Find cost saving potential through Advanced Patent Analytics



Presenters

Gene Quinn
President & CEO
IPWatchdog, Inc.

William Mansfield
Head of Consulting & Customer 

Success at PatentSight –
A LexisNexis Company

Prof. James Gerard 
Conley

Clinical Professor of 
Technology, CRTI, Kellogg 

School of Management, 
Northwestern University



0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

$0

$5.000.000

$10.000.000

$15.000.000

$20.000.000

$25.000.000

$30.000.000

$35.000.000

Portfolio Size

An
nu

ity
 F

ee
s 

($
)

Annuity Fee payment year

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500

$0

$500.000

$1.000.000

$1.500.000

$2.000.000

$2.500.000

$3.000.000

$3.500.000

$4.000.000

$4.500.000

Portfolio Size

An
nu

ity
 F

ee
s 

($
)

Annuity Fee payment in

PatentSight's Annuity Fees

With the Annuity Fees, you can calculate the overall costs of a patent portfolio. The calculation is based on data from 40 
patent authorities. The annuity fee measures are available in a total of 25 currencies you can choose from.
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Number of Companies

In 2020 the 50 companies 
with the most costly portfolios 
will spend a total of 1.3 billion 
USD this year on annuity fees 

In 2020 total annuity fees at 
the top authorities will total 
around 5.1 billion USD

In 2020 the 166 companies 
with the most costly portfolios 
will account for half of all 
annuity fee payments
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# Company Country Lifetime Annuity fee 
(Million USD)

Annuity fee 2020
(Million USD)

1 Samsung South Korea 2,492 112
2 Panasonic Japan 1,009 48
3 Qualcomm USA 1,174 48
4 Canon Japan 1,344 46
5 Bosch Europe 1,247 42
6 Huawei China 1,320 40
7 LG Electronics South Korea 951 37
8 Microsoft USA 654 37
9 GE USA 914 36
10 Sony Japan 827 35
11 Hitachi Japan 897 34
12 Toyota Motor Japan 1,036 33
13 Johnson & Johnson USA 611 32
14 Foxconn Japan 706 31
15 Siemens Europe 799 31
16 Intel USA 738 31
17 Nokia Europe 500 30
18 IBM USA 786 29
19 Mitsubishi Electric Japan 801 28
20 Fujifilm Japan 680 28
21 Ericsson Europe 603 26
22 Alphabet USA 545 22
23 Toshiba Japan 611 22
24 Fujitsu Japan 497 22
25 BASF Europe 433 21



7

Samsung

Qualcomm

Huawei

Canon

Panasonic

Johnson & Johnson

LG Electronics
Sony

Microsoft

GE

Toyota Motor

Hitachi
Bosch

Intel

Mitsubishi ElectricFoxconn

Alphabet

Fujifilm

Siemens

IBM

Nokia

Ericsson

Toshiba

BASF

Fujitsu
 0,0

 1,0

 2,0

 3,0

 4,0

 5,0

 6,0

 7,0

0 20.000 40.000 60.000 80.000 100.000 120.000

Co
m

pe
tit

iv
e 

Im
pa

ct
™

Portfolio Size



Data Drive Patent Valuation
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Objective, 
transparent and 

empirically validated!

Competitive 
Impact™

Individual 
strength of 
a patent 
family

Innovative strength of a 
company or portfolio

(ability to achieve 
competitive advantage)! 

Patent Asset 
Index™

∑
?

?

Check for legal 
status & 

ownership

Ultimate owner 
concept:

See who has 
commercial power 

over the innovation!

Check for 
status and 
remaining 

lifetime

Evaluation of
patent families

by a unique algorithm based 
on two newly developed KPIs 

Technology
Relevance™

Market 
Coverage™
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Toyota Motor
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Automotive

Electric powerEngines

Machine 
constructions

Measuring

Basic electric 
elements

Semiconductors

Signalling

Computation

Chemical 
processing

All Others

Toyota Motor



14

0 5.000 10.000 15.000 20.000 25.000

Toyota Motor

VW Group

Bosch

Honda Motor

Ford

Hyundai Motor

GM

Continental

Nissan Motor

BMW

Annuity fee in 2020 (thousand USD) Portfolio Size Patent Asset Index™

Field of "Automotive"



15

2.695.133

4.096.130

2.017.048

Toyota Motor

VW Group

Bosch

Honda Motor

Ford

Hyundai Motor

GM

Continental

Nissan Motor

BMW

G
er

m
an

y

US
A

Ch
in

a

Ja
pa

n

So
ut

h 
Ko

re
a

EP
O

Fr
an

ce

UK Ita
ly

Sw
ed

en

Ire
la

nd

Sw
itz

er
la

nd

Sp
ai

n

N
et

he
rla

nd
s

Au
st

ria

Bubble Size: Annuity Fees in 2020 ($)

Field of "Automotive"



16

0

2000

4000

6000

8000

10000

12000

14000

16000

18000

0

2.000.000

4.000.000

6.000.000

8.000.000

10.000.000

12.000.000

14.000.000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Po
rt

fo
lio

 S
iz

e
(N

um
be

r o
f P

at
en

t F
am

ili
es

)

A
nn

ui
ty

 F
ee

 in
 2

02
0 

($
)

Toyota Motor

Top 10% 
patents globally

Bottom 10% 
patents globally



17

0

2000

4000

6000

8000

10000

12000

14000

16000

18000

0

2.000.000

4.000.000

6.000.000

8.000.000

10.000.000

12.000.000

14.000.000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Po
rt

fo
lio

 S
iz

e
(N

um
be

r o
f P

at
en

t F
am

ili
es

)

A
nn

ui
ty

 F
ee

 in
 2

02
0 

($
)

Toyota Motor

Top 10% 
patents globally

Bottom 10% 
patents globally

Below average patents in the bottom 70% of the database 
by Competitive Impact will cost 8.6 million USD in 2020 and

365 million USD over their lifetime. 



More about Advanced Analytics with PatentSight
Click to download whitepaper

Visit: www.patentsight.com

Schedule a demo at: www.patentsight.com/demo

Visit: www.patentsight.com

Schedule a demo at: www.patentsight.com/demo

Find information about our patent analytics seminars at: www.innovation-analytics.com

http://www.patentsight.com/
http://www.patentsight.com/demo
https://www.patentsight.com/study-the-patent-landscape-of-artificial-intelligence
https://www.patentsight.com/use-case-looking-into-the-digital-crystal-ball
https://www.patentsight.com/use-case-early-identification-of-disruptive-players-with-advanced-patent-analytics
https://www.patentsight.com/use-case-merger-deals-increasingly-scrutinized-using-patent-analysis
https://www.patentsight.com/use-case-digital-aliens-in-autonomous-driving
https://www.patentsight.com/use-case-the-landscape-of-machine-learning-from-a-patent-perspective
http://www.patentsight.com/
http://www.patentsight.com/demo
http://www.innovation-analytics.com/
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